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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results
 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

IHSA: 21.99 @ 11/16/2012 GLENBROOK SOUTHOLIVIA SMOLIGA

POOL: 21.99 % 11/16/2012 GLENBROOK SOUTHOLIVIA SMOLIGA

NAT.: 21.64 # 5/16/2015 SAUGUS, CAABBEY WEITZEIL

YrName School Finals TimePrelim Time Points

A - Final
Bartlett SrFilipek, Kayla 23.11 1623.111
Oak Park SoUngaretti, Natalie 23.13 1323.132
Lincoln-Way W SrSchreiber, Caitlyn 23.37 1223.373
Edwardsville SrGrinter, Bailey 23.42 1123.424
Oswego E FrCooper, Grace 23.58 1023.585
New Trier SrO'Connell, Lydia 23.61 923.616

B - Final
Lake Forest SrSmith, Madeline 23.67 723.677
Rosary SoYe, Athena 23.68 523.688
McHenry SoLange, Payton 23.82 3 . 5023.82*9
Rosary JrRyan, Emily 23.82 3 . 5023.82*9
Warren SrBarker, Courtney 23.91 223.9111
Glenbrook N SrBaxamusa, Sabrina 23.93 123.9312

 
Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

IHSA: 21.99 @ 11/16/2012 GLENBROOK SOUTHOLIVIA SMOLIGA

POOL: 21.99 % 11/16/2012 GLENBROOK SOUTHOLIVIA SMOLIGA

NAT.: 21.64 # 5/16/2015 SAUGUS, CAABBEY WEITZEIL

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time

Preliminaries
Bartlett SrFilipek, Kayla 23.11 q  23.641
Oak Park SoUngaretti, Natalie 23.13 q  23.672
Lincoln-Way W SrSchreiber, Caitlyn 23.37 q  23.813
Edwardsville SrGrinter, Bailey 23.42 q  23.794
Oswego E FrCooper, Grace 23.58 q  23.455
New Trier SrO'Connell, Lydia 23.61 q  23.526
Lake Forest SrSmith, Madeline 23.67 q  23.317
Rosary SoYe, Athena 23.68 q  24.228
Rosary JrRyan, Emily 23.82 q  23.79*9
McHenry SoLange, Payton 23.82 q  23.82*9
Warren SrBarker, Courtney 23.91 q  23.7811
Glenbrook N SrBaxamusa, Sabrina 23.93 q  23.5912
Pekin SoMcDaniels, Kelen 24.08  24.0413
Libertyville SrRobbins, Meredith 24.13  24.2614
IL Math Science SrLee-Brown, Linnea 24.16  24.01*15
Woodlands Acad SrHamilton, Caylee 24.16  23.86*15
New Trier FrOhr, Joelle 24.24  23.9917
Notre Dame SrBabovac, Lexi 24.26  24.2518
Lyons SoGannon, Mary Kate 24.30  24.4019
Neuqua Valley SoStege, Kristen 24.32  23.8320
Rockford Christ JrStoffregen, Briana 24.36  24.40*21
Naperville C SrWagner, Maddie 24.36  24.40*21
Downers Grove S SrReinholz, Alyssa 24.37  24.2723
St Ignatius SrDolan, Emma 24.41  24.1324
Neuqua Valley SoErlechman, Jillian 24.46  24.21*25
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results
 
Boys 2 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

IHSA: 1:04.04 @ 2015 JONES COOPSOPHIA VILIM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Jones JrVilim, Sophia 1:02.25  1:02.251
Glenbard W SoLettenberger, Ahalya 1:11.96  1:11.962
Sandburg SrApter, Rachael 1:13.66  1:13.663
New Trier FrCornell, Sela 1:26.94  1:26.944
Mundelein FrStrong, MacKenzie 1:29.59  1:29.595
Lake Forest FrTanna, Julia 1:39.32  1:39.326
Maine E SoDelgadillo, Anabelle 1:45.12  1:45.127
Rochelle SoHeadon, Aubrey 2:01.89  2:01.898

 
Boys 2 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

IHSA: 2:18.55 @ 2015 JONES COOPSOPHIA VILIM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

Jones JrVilim, Sophia 2:16.15  2:16.151
Glenbard W SoLettenberger, Ahalya 2:28.86  2:28.862
Sandburg SrApter, Rachael 2:38.68  2:38.683
Mundelein FrStrong, MacKenzie 3:11.73  3:11.734
New Trier FrCornell, Sela 3:11.86  3:11.865
Lake Forest FrTanna, Julia 3:27.85  3:27.856
Rochelle SoHeadon, Aubrey 5:03.10  5:03.107

 
Boys 2 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

IHSA: 1:42.38 @ 2015 CARL SANDBURGRACHAEL APTER

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

New Trier FrCornell, Sela 1:37.63  1:37.631
Sandburg SrApter, Rachael 1:38.77  1:38.772
Mundelein FrStrong, MacKenzie 1:53.83  1:53.833
Maine E SoDelgadillo, Anabelle 2:00.63  2:00.634

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 16

1. Rosary 167 2. Oswego E 142

3. Loyola 118 4. New Trier 111.5

5. Oak Park 102 6. St Charles N 63

7. Bartlett 60 8. Hinsdale C 58

9. Stevenson 53 10. Lyons 48

11. U Urbana 32 12. Neuqua Valley 29.5

13. Edwardsville 27 14. Dunlap 24

15. Metamora 23 15. Crystal Lake 23

17. Maine S 20 17. Waubonsie 20

19. St Ignatius 19 20. St Charles E 16.5

21. Lincoln-Way W 16 21. Sterling 16

23. Naperville N 15 24. Barrington 14

25. Warren 13 25. Glenbrook N 13

27. McHenry 12.5 28. Evanston 12

28. Normal 12 30. Andrew 11

30. Lake Forest 11 30. Lockport 11

33. Libertyville 10 33. Lincoln-Way E 10

35. Fenwick 9.5 36. McCauley 9
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IHSA GIRLS STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS - 11/18/2016 to 11/19/2016

HOSTED by EVANSTON TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL

Results

(Combined Team Scores)
37. Deerfield 8.5 38. Addison Trail 8

39. Downers Grove N 7 39. St Viator 7

41. Downers Grove S 4 42. Rockton H 3

43. Bloomington 2 43. Notre Dame 2

45. Normal U 1 45. Plainfield N 1
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 16

1. Rosary 167 2. Oswego E 142

3. Loyola 118 4. New Trier 111.5

5. Oak Park 102 6. St Charles N 63

7. Bartlett 60 8. Hinsdale C 58

9. Stevenson 53 10. Lyons 48

11. U Urbana 32 12. Neuqua Valley 29.5

13. Edwardsville 27 14. Dunlap 24

15. Metamora 23 15. Crystal Lake 23

17. Maine S 20 17. Waubonsie 20

19. St Ignatius 19 20. St Charles E 16.5

21. Sterling 16 21. Lincoln-Way W 16

23. Naperville N 15 24. Barrington 14

25. Glenbrook N 13 25. Warren 13

27. McHenry 12.5 28. Evanston 12

28. Normal 12 30. Andrew 11

30. Lake Forest 11 30. Lockport 11

33. Lincoln-Way E 10 33. Libertyville 10

35. Fenwick 9.5 36. McCauley 9

37. Deerfield 8.5 38. Addison Trail 8

39. St Viator 7 39. Downers Grove N 7

41. Downers Grove S 4 42. Rockton H 3

43. Bloomington 2 43. Notre Dame 2

45. Plainfield N 1 45. Normal U 1


